03.27.2026
We light your world™
Striplite™ Series
2
Features:
• Bright LED SMD 2835
• Silicon extrusion
• Flexible for curving around bends

Roll Size Reel per Carton Master Box Dimensions (cm) CBM (Master) G.W. (KGS)
50m / 40m / 20m 3 35 x 35 x 35.5 0.0434 11 / 13.69 / 13.69
Ordering information
IP68
Model	    Watts/M    CCT     M/Reel  Lumens/M
AL676100	       5w	 5000K	 50	   620
AL676101	     10w	 5000K	 40	 1150
AL676102	     18w	 5000K	 20	 1870
P
roduct O
verview
Striplite™
50,000
48v Constant Current LED Striplite™
IP68
Lumens
per M
1870
up to
>0.90
PF
Notes
Item Pieces per carton Master Box Dimensions (cm) CBM (Master) G.W. (KGS)
End Caps 1000 pcs/carton (10 pcs/bag) 32 x 26 x 17 0.0141 3
Union Caps 1000 pcs/carton (10 pcs/bag) 32 x 26 x 17 0.0141 3
    Mounting Clips 100 bags/carton (5 sets /bag) 32 x 26 x 17 0.0141 5
100w Driver 16 per Carton / 1 per inner 36 x 29 x 21 0.0219 14.2
240w Driver 12 per Carton  / 1 per Inner 31 x 30 x 22 0.0204 15.2
up to
90
5 YE
AR
Warranty
CCT
27K-65K
CCT
Blank	 5000K
2	 2700K
3	 3000K
4	 4000K
6	 6500K
Accessories
AL676103	    End Cap
AL676104	    Union Cap
AL676105	    Mounting Clip
Meanwell Drivers
ELG-100-48B-3Y     100w
ELG-240-48B-3Y      240w
CRI

Roll Size Reel per Carton Master Box Dimensions (cm) CBM (Master) G.W.
100m / reel 1 32 x 32 x 20.5 0.0209 6
Ordering information
IP65
Model	 Watts/M     CCT       M/Reel   Lumens/M
AL576180	   10w	 3000K	 100	 800
AL576181	   10w	 4000K	 100	 850
AL576182	   10w	 6500K	 100	 850
• Lumen tolerance: ± 10%
• Power tolerance: ± 10% per meter
• CCT range:
  3000K= 3045 ±175K
  4000K= 3985 ±275K
  6500K= 6532 ±510K
P
roduct O
verview
Striplite™
2 YE
AR
Warranty
15,000
120v DOB LED Striplite™
IP65
Lumens
per M
850
up to
>0.90
PF
Notes
• PCB Width: 8mm
• Strip width: 10.5mm
• Strip thickness: 6mm
• Cuttable every 10cm
• Each reel includes 2 lead wires 10cm each
  Use a power cord for new lines after cutting
  any length. Always end a line with an end cap + glue
• DO NOT exceed 50m in one line / one power adapter
• Power adapter needs to be wired into an IPXX rated
  enclosure to meet electric code and project requirements
Accessories
AL576183	    Start Cap
AL576184	    End Cap
AL576185	    Union Connector
AL576186	    Clips / Installation
AL576187	    Power cord 10cm
Power cord
Start Caps End Caps Union Connectors Clips Power Cord
100 pcs/bag 100 pcs/bag 20 pcs/bag 100 pcs/bag 10 pcs/bag
4

Roll Size Reel per Carton Master Box Dimensions (cm) CBM (Master) G.W.
100m / reel 1 32 x 32 x 20.5 0.0209 6  / 8 (RGB)
Ordering information
IP65
Model	 Watts/M     CCT       M/Reel   Lumens/M
AL576188	     7w	 3000K	 100	 550
AL576189	     7w	 4000K	 100	 600
AL576190	     7w	 6500K	 100	 600
AL576191	     7.5w	 RGB	 100	 N/A
• CCT & RGB Power adapter 40cm
• PCB Width: 8mm / RGB=12mm
• Strip width: 12mm / RGB=15mm
• Strip thickness: 6.5mm / RGB 7mm
• Single CCT 7W±10% / RGB 8W±10%
• Cuttable every 20cm / RGB every 100cm
• Always end a line with and end cap + glue
• DO NOT exceed 50m in one line / one power adapter
• Power adapter needs to be wired in to an IPXX rated
  enclosure to meet electric code and project requirements
P
roduct O
verview
Striplite™
2 YE
AR
Warranty
15,000
120v LED Striplite™
IP65
Lumens
per M
600
up to
>0.90
PF
Notes
• Single CCT range:
  3000K= 3045 ±175K
  4000K= 3985 ±275K
  6500K= 6532 ±510K
• Lumen tolerance: ± 10%
• Power tolerance: ± 10% per meter
• CCT: 60 LEDS / M (SMD2835)
• RGB: 60 LEDS / M (SMD5050)
RGB Power adapter
Accessories
AL576192	    Single CCT End Cap
AL576198	    RGB End Cap
AL576193	    RGB Power Adapter
AL576194	    CCT Power Adapter
AL576195	    CCT Union Connector
AL576196	    RGB Union Connector
AL576197	    Clips / Installation
AL576199	    L Connector
End Caps RGB Power Adapter CCT Power Adapter Union Connectors Clips
100 pcs/bag 50 pcs per carton 1 pc box / 100 per carton 20 pcs/bag 100 pcs/bag
up to
5

CRI
Packing information
Ordering information
IP65
Model	 Watts	 CCT	 Lumens / reel
AL576160	   16w	 2300K	 1000
AL576161	   16w	 3000K	 1200
AL576162	   16w	 6500K	 1200
AL576163	   15w	 Blue
AL576164	   15w	 Green
AL576165	   15w	 Red
AL576166	   12w	 RGB
AL576167	   24w	 RGB-White
• CRI 70 = not applicable for 2300K, Color light or RGB
• RGB Kit includes:controller and 24 Key remote
• Lumens do not apply for RGB or color light
• Battery for remote included

CRI
Packing information
Ordering information
IP20
Model	 Watts	 CCT	 Lumens / reel
AL576170	   16w	 2300K	 1200
AL576171	   16w	 3000K	 1500
AL576172	   16w	 6500K	 1500
AL576173	   15w	 Blue
AL576174	   15w	 Green
AL576175	   15w	 Red
• CRI 70 = not applicable for 2300K, Color light
• Lumens do not apply for color light
• Battery for remote included
• Strip width: 8mm /  RGB-W = 10mm

CRI
Packing information
Ordering information
IP65
Model	 Watts	 CCT	 Lumens / reel
AL576148	   6.5w	 2300K	 450
AL576140	   6.5w	 3000K	 480
AL576142	   6.5w	 6500K	 520
AL576149	   6.5w	 Blue
AL576150	   6.5w	 Green
AL576156	   6.5w	 Red
AL576151	   12w	 RGB/White
AL576143	   12w	 RGB
• CRI 70 = not applicable for 2300K, Color light or RGB
• RGB Kit includes:controller and 24 Key remote
• Lumens do not apply for RGB or color light
• Battery for remote included

• Single CCT / 5m reel  60 SMD LEDs per meter
• 1 power supply.
Ordering information
Model	 Watts	 CCT	 Lumens / reel
AL576152	   6.5w	 2300K	 450
AL576144	   6.5w	 3000K	 550
AL576146	   6.5w	 6500K	 600
AL576153	   6.5w	 Blue
AL576154	   6.5w	 Green
AL576155	   6.5w	 Red
• CRI 70 = not applicable for 2300K, Color light
• Lumens do not apply for color light
• Strip width: 8mm
• Strip Thickness: >1.2mm